Case 3:17-cv-00774-TJC-MCR Document 325-1 Filed 05/19/21 Page 1 of 3 PagelD 11741

Exhibit A
List of Allowed and Partially Allowed Claims

Claim ID Determination Allowed Amount Distribution Amount

ZIL-0017 Partially Allowed $533.76 $533.76
ZIL-0025 Allowed $313,695.14 $313,695.14
ZI1L-0029 Allowed $13,000.00 $13,000.00
ZIL-0035 Allowed $29,704.99 $29,704.99
ZIL-0041 Partially Allowed $14,603.13 $14,603.13
ZIL-0051 Allowed $1,000.00 $1,000.00
ZIL-0052 Partially Allowed $30,919.84 $30,919.84
ZIL-0053 Partially Allowed $40,079.99 $40,079.99
ZIL-0060 Partially Allowed $3,000.00 $3,000.00
ZIL-0103 Allowed $20,000.00 $20,000.00
ZIL-0107 Allowed $9,900.00 $9,900.00
ZIL-0117 Allowed $500.00 $500.00
ZIL-0181 Allowed $250.00 $250.00
ZIL-0186 Allowed $26,400.00 $26,400.00
ZIL-0197 Allowed $100,500.00 $100,500.00
Z1L-0218 Allowed $500.00 $500.00
ZI1L-0226 Allowed $3,600.00 $3,600.00
Z1L-0228 Allowed $16,500.00 $16,500.00
ZIL-0234 Partially Allowed $9,100.00 $9,100.00
ZIL-0236 Allowed $10,000.00 $10,000.00
Z1L-0239 Partially Allowed $1,193.08 $1,193.08
Z1L-0242 Allowed $27,500.00 $27,500.00
ZIL-0255 Partially Allowed $2,500.00 $2,500.00
Z1L-0262 Allowed $23,556.00 $23,556.00
ZIL-0279 Allowed $26,250.00 $26,250.00
Z1L-0283 Allowed $34,970.00 $34,970.00
Z1L-0284 Allowed $8,900.00 $8,900.00
ZIL-0286 Allowed $9,250.00 $9,250.00
Z1L-0287 Partially Allowed $1,250.00 $1,250.00
ZIL-0290 Partially Allowed $16,050.00 $16,050.00
ZIL-0295 Allowed $1,540.00 $1,540.00
ZIL-0296 Partially Allowed $5,410.00 $5,410.00
Z1L-0298 Allowed $19,250.00 $19,250.00
ZIL-0301 Allowed $250.00 $250.00
ZIL-0304 Allowed $3,000.00 $3,000.00
ZI1L-0308 Allowed $21,972.04 $21,972.04
ZIL-0310 Allowed $10,500.00 $10,500.00
ZIL-0311 Allowed $70,000.00 $70,000.00
ZIL-0312 Allowed $4,822.94 $4,822.94
ZIL-0315 Allowed $10,136.85 $10,136.85
ZIL-0319 Allowed $3,250.00 $3,250.00
ZIL-0320 Allowed $77,750.00 $77,750.00
Z1L-0322 Allowed $74,100.00 $74,100.00
Z1L-0324 Allowed $9,000.00 $9,000.00
ZIL-0326 Allowed $4,398.00 $4,398.00
ZIL-0330 Allowed $250.00 $250.00
ZIL-0331 Allowed $17,077.16 $17,077.16
ZI1L-0332 Allowed $750.00 $750.00
ZIL-0333 Allowed $13,908.45 $13,908.45
ZIL-0336 Partially Allowed $502.50 $502.50

Page 1 of 3



Case 3:17-cv-00774-TJC-MCR Document 325-1 Filed 05/19/21 Page 2 of 3 PagelD 11742

Exhibit A
List of Allowed and Partially Allowed Claims

Claim ID Determination Allowed Amount Distribution Amount

Z1L-0338 Allowed $6,524.15 $6,524.15
ZI1L-0340 Allowed $30,000.00 $30,000.00
ZI1L-0343 Allowed $8,100.00 $8,100.00
ZIL-0347 Partially Allowed $3,650.00 $3,650.00
Z1L-0349 Allowed $9,288.99 $9,288.99
ZIL-0350 Allowed $250.00 $250.00
ZIL-0352 Allowed $9,840.83 $9,840.83
ZIL-0354 Allowed $2,000.00 $2,000.00
ZIL-0355 Partially Allowed $11,700.00 $11,700.00
ZIL-0357 Partially Allowed $9,721.00 $9,721.00
Z1L-0358 Partially Allowed $119,040.00 $119,040.00
ZIL-0359 Allowed $11,500.00 $11,500.00
ZIL-0360 Allowed $2,500.00 $2,500.00
Z1L-0361 Allowed $17,250.00 $17,250.00
ZIL-0362 Allowed $1,000.00 $1,000.00
ZIL-0363 Allowed $16,000.00 $16,000.00
ZIL-0364 Allowed $382.32 $382.32
ZIL-0365 Allowed $32,500.00 $32,500.00
ZIL-0366 Partially Allowed $10,000.00 $10,000.00
ZI1L-0368 Partially Allowed $5,250.00 $5,250.00
ZI1L-0369 Allowed $3,803.00 $3,803.00
ZIL-0376 Allowed $400.00 $400.00
Z1L-0383 Allowed $2,104.30 $2,104.30
ZI1L-0384 Allowed $254.65 $254.65
Z1L-0385 Allowed $9,000.00 $9,000.00
ZIL-0386 Allowed $5,000.00 $5,000.00
Z1L-0388 Partially Allowed $20,412.00 $20,412.00
ZIL-0390 Allowed $52,611.00 $52,611.00
ZIL-0391 Partially Allowed $24,900.00 $24,900.00
Z1L-0398 Allowed $29,394.30 $29,394.30
ZI1L-0400 Allowed $21,000.00 $21,000.00
Z1L-0402 Allowed $8,245.00 $8,245.00
ZI1L-0403 Partially Allowed $496,330.06 $496,330.06
ZI1L-0408 Partially Allowed $111,923.00 $111,923.00
ZIL-0411 Allowed $40,325.06 $40,325.06
ZIL-0417 Allowed $250.00 $250.00
ZIL-0419 Allowed $10,438.82 $10,438.82
Z1L-0428 Allowed $156,156.00 $156,156.00
ZI1L-0429 Allowed $62,478.99 $62,478.99
Z1L-0447 Allowed $34,750.00 $34,750.00
ZIL-0454 Allowed $5,500.00 $5,500.00
ZIL-0510 Partially Allowed $100.00 $100.00
ZIL-0515 Allowed $500.00 $500.00
ZIL-0537 Partially Allowed $250.00 $250.00
ZIL-0540 Partially Allowed $18,000.00 $18,000.00
ZIL-0550 Allowed $250.00 $250.00
ZIL-0552 Allowed $61,000.00 $61,000.00
ZIL-0557 Allowed $39.54 $39.54
ZIL-0559 Partially Allowed $5,300.00 $5,300.00
ZIL-0563 Partially Allowed $12,233.38 $12,233.38

Page 2 of 3



Case 3:17-cv-00774-TJC-MCR Document 325-1 Filed 05/19/21 Page 3 of 3 PagelD 11743

Exhibit A
List of Allowed and Partially Allowed Claims

Claim ID Determination Allowed Amount Distribution Amount

ZIL-0573 Allowed $4,500.00 $4,500.00
ZI1L-0588 Partially Allowed $26,840.00 $26,840.00
ZIL-0590 Partially Allowed $46,350.00 $46,350.00
ZIL-0591 Partially Allowed $121,550.00 $121,550.00
ZIL-0593 Allowed $133,380.43 $133,380.43
ZIL-0597 Allowed $154,062.07 $154,062.07
ZIL-0601 Partially Allowed $700.00 $700.00
ZIL-0602 Allowed $63,814.55 $63,814.55
ZIL-0606 Allowed $250.00 $250.00
ZIL-0607 Allowed $250.00 $250.00
ZIL-0610 Allowed $1,995.63 $1,995.63
ZIL-0611 Allowed $4,750.00 $4,750.00
ZIL-0612 Allowed $750.00 $750.00
ZI1L-0618 Allowed $75,400.00 $75,400.00
ZIL-0631 Allowed $17,909.00 $17,909.00
ZIL-0646 Allowed $47,700.00 $47,700.00
ZIL-0650 Allowed $29,466.48 $29,466.48
ZIL-0654 Allowed $48,300.00 $48,300.00
ZIL-0659 Partially Allowed $96,532.48 $96,532.48
ZIL-0660 Allowed $951.00 $951.00
ZIL-0662 Allowed $150,000.00 $150,000.00
ZIL-0663 Allowed $6.00 $6.00
ZIL-0665 Allowed $186,341.95 $186,341.95
ZIL-0666 Allowed $70,000.00 $70,000.00
ZIL-0672 Allowed $2,000.00 $2,000.00
ZIL-0673 Allowed $5,196.49 $5,196.49
ZIL-0674 Allowed $20,232.00 $20,232.00
ZIL-0675 Allowed $43,916.52 $43,916.52
ZIL-0676 Allowed $29,547 17 $29,547 17
ZIL-0678 Allowed $67,581.38 $67,581.38
ZIL-0679 Allowed $138,120.00 $138,120.00
ZIL-0680 Allowed $148,652.00 $148,652.00
ZIL-0681 Allowed $17,662.67 $17,662.67
Z1L-0682 Allowed $28,333.43 $28,333.43
ZIL-0683 Allowed $11,041.50 $11,041.50
Z1L-0684 Allowed $35,547.08 $35,547.08
ZIL-0685 Allowed $59,182.04 $59,182.04
ZIL-0686 Allowed $41,534.61 $41,534.61
ZIL-0687 Allowed $10,000.00 $10,000.00
ZI1L-0688 Allowed $5,000.00 $5,000.00
Z1L-0689 Allowed $1,489.85 $1,489.85

Total Amounts:

$4,589,356.59

$4,589,356.59

Page 3 of 3



